Tipton County Pork Festival Baby Contest

Baby Contest Age Requirement: Birth- 24 months; must reside in Tipton County

ENTRY DEADLINE: Applications must be received <u>no later than 10:45 am, Saturday, September 7, 2024.</u> Applications can be turned into Taylor Martin or Morgan Dolezal prior to the event, dropped off to Pork Festival Headquarters tent, or turned in at contest check-in PRIOR to event start.

CONTEST DATE: Saturday, September 7, 2024

TIME: Check in begins at 10:45 am, Contest will begin promptly at 11:00 am

LOCATION: Pork Festival Main Stage

ENTRY FEE: \$10.00 (Cash or checks payable to Tipton County Pork Festival)

Guidelines:

- 1. One adult may accompany the infant/toddler to the stage judging area.
- 2. Judging will be based on the contestant's personality & appearance at the time of judging. *Judges understand that a baby's behavior is unpredictable.
- 3. There is no required dress code for the contest.
- 4. All decisions are final.

Participants may be divided into categories for judging depending on the number of entries. Categories will be assigned as follows:

- Baby Girl (Birth-1 year)
- Baby Boy (Birth-1 year)
- o Girl Toddler (13 months-24 months)
- o Boy Toddler (13 months-24 months)

Questions? Contact:

Taylor Martin- taylmart89@gmail.com

Morgan Dolezal-morgandolezal@gmail.com

Pork Festival Baby Contest

Saturday, September 7, 2024 11:00 AM Main Stage \$10.00 Entry Fee

Contestant's Nan	ne:	
Gender:	Age:	months (As of 9/7/24) Birthdate:
Parent/Guardian	Name(s): _	
Cell Phone Numb	er:	
Address:		
Contact Person N	lame/Cell P	hone Number (If different than above):

Applications can be turned into Taylor Martin or Morgan Dolezal prior to the event, dropped off to Pork Festival Headquarters tent, or turned in at contest check-in PRIOR to event start.

OFFICE USE ONLY

Payment: Check # Cash Date Received By